
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
0 

10 
7 
5 

26 
25 
76 
15 
55 
33 
13 
17 
88 

Name 
Alex KHATEEB 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Ian ROBERTS 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Fran CUSH 
Guy LAMBERT 
Julien MONIE 
Jorge PINTO 
Ian LOGGIE 

Nat 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
LEB 
KUW 
GBR 
UAE 
RUS 
GBR/AUS 
NED 
FRA 
POR 
GBR 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
9 

10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
7 
6 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
15:30.362 
17:29.473 
14:24.254 
18:39.941 
18:27.782 
18:59.527 
18:20.279 
18:17.690 
18:58.863 
16:30.054 
18:14.946 
15:19.612 
9:51.069 

Diff 

0.145 
0.830 
1.619 
1.823 
1.894 
1.982 
2.016 
3.656 
6.246 
7.483 

12.237 

Gap 

0.145 
0.685 
0.789 
0.204 
0.071 
0.088 
0.034 
1.640 
2.590 
1.237 
4.754 

Best Tm 
1:24.341 
1:24.486 
1:25.171 
1:25.960 
1:26.164 
1:26.235 
1:26.323 
1:26.357 
1:27.997 
1:30.587 
1:31.824 
1:36.578 

In Lap 
5 
6 
2 
6 
9 
2 
9 

10 
7 
2 
4 
4 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/2/2021 10:20:42 AM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 
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Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 9:20:03 

National Circuit 3.560 km 
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FINAL RESULT



POLE POSITION

 11
0 Alex KHATEEB

1:24.341

 12
10 Tarik KERBOUCI

1:24.486

 23
7 Ian ROBERTS

1:25.171

 24
5 Johnny KHAZZOUM

1:25.960

 35
26 Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON

1:26.164

 36
25 Marcus BAMBERG

1:26.235

 47
76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI

1:26.323

 48
15 Amir FEYZULIN

1:26.357

 59
55 Fran CUSH
1:27.997

 510
33 Guy LAMBERT

1:30.587

 611
13 Julien MONIE

1:31.824

 612
17 Jorge PINTO

1:36.578

 713
88 Ian LOGGIE
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